Adhoc Allowance 20,075.00 20,075.00 0.00 120,450.00 Labour Welfare Fund 0.00 3.00

Variable Pay 58,818.00 58,818.00 0.00 58,818.00

Exgratia 7,918.00 7,918.00 0.00 7,918.00

Gross Earnings 128,374.00 392,814.00 Gross Deductions 2,000.00 14,138.00

Net Pay 126,374.00

Net Pay In Words Rupees One Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Three Hundred And Seventy Four Only

Remarks : Batch 3

Note : This is a computer generated statement and does not require authentication.